
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve an amendment in the amount of $14,200.26 to the contract with Granite Construction for the reconstruction
of a portion of Tajiguas Landfill Access Road, County Project No. 720612, for a total contract amount not to exceed
$114,032.96, Third District.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 02-00240, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

